V7-T5-28 Volume 7—Logic Control, Operator Interface and Connectivity Solutions CA08100008E—December 2012 www.eaton.com
5
5
5
5
5
5
5

5
5
5.4Operator Interface Products
XV and XP Operator Interface
Catalog Number Selection
XV Operator Interface
XV
Product Selection
XV Operator Interface with Visual Designer
Notes
1   All 1xx performance class units have 400MHz processor, 64 MB DRAM, 1 x 10/100 Ethernet, and 1 x USB device.
2   Standard software on embedded hardware. These XV models have a Microsoft Windows CE 5.0 Professional operating
system and are pre-licensed with Visual Designer runtime for up to 1500 tags, 3 simultaneous communication drivers,
and 1 web session. Field upgrades are available for up to 4000 tags, 3 drivers, and 2, 4, or 8 simultaneous web sessions.
Description Catalog Number
XV 3.5 in TFT, plastic housing, resistive touch, Ethernet and RS-232 XV-102-B3-35TQRG-10
XV 3.5 in TFT, plastic housing, resistive touch, Ethernet and RS-485 XV-102-B4-35TQRG-10
XV 5.7 in TFT, plastic housing, resistive touch, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485 XV-102-D4-57TVRG-10
XV 7.0 in TFT wide screen, plastic housing, resistive touch, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485 XV-102-D4-70TWRG-10
XV 5.7 in TFT, metal housing, resistive touch, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485 XV-152-D4-57TVRG-10
XV 8.4 in TFT, metal housing, resistive touch, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485 XV-152-D4-84TVRG-10
XV 10.4 in TFT, metal housing, resistive touch, Ethernet, RS-232, RS-485 XV-152-D4-10TVRG-10
XV – 102 – B3 – 35TQRG – 10
Family
XV = Microsoft Windows

5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5
5.4 Operator Interface Products
XV and XP Operator Interface
XV Operator Interface with XSoft-CoDeSys
Accessories
XV Operator Interface with Visual Designer or XSoft-CoDeSys
Description Catalog Number
XV 3.5 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-102-B6-35TQRC-10
XV 3.5 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-102-B8-35TQRC-10
XV 3.5 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, SmartWire-DT XV-102-BE-35TQRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-102-D6-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-102-D8-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, CANopen, SmartWire-DT XV-102-E6-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS, SmartWire-DT XV-102-E8-57TVRC-10
XV 7.0 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-102-D6-70TWRC-10
XV 7.0 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-102-D8-70TWRC-10
XV 7.0 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, CANopen, SmartWire-DT XV-102-E6-70TWRC-10
XV 7.0 in TFT plastic housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS, SmartWire-DT XV-102-E8-70TWRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-152-D6-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-152-D8-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E6-57TVRC-10
XV 5.7 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E8-57TVRC-10
XV 8.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-152-D6-84TVRC-10
XV 8.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-152-D8-84TVRC-10
XV 8.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E6-84TVRC-10
XV 8.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E8-84TVRC-10
XV 10.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen XV-152-D6-10TVRC-10
XV 10.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS XV-152-D8-10TVRC-10
XV 10.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, CANopen, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E6-10TVRC-10
XV 10.4 in TFT metal housing, resistive touch, PROFIBUS, SmartWire-DT XV-152-E8-10TVRC-10
Description Catalog Number
SD memory card for all XV models MEMORY-SD-A1-S
Spare part kit for XV-102 models—1 power connector, 8 mounting brackets,
1 sealing strip, 1 touch pen
ACC-TP-57-KG-1 XV-102
Spare part kit for XV-152 models—1 power connector, 8 mounting brackets,
1 sealing strip, 1 touch pen